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Bepartment of Education

REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS
SCHOOLS DIVISION OF CAPIZ

COMPARATIVE ASSESSMENT RESULT {CAR) FOR SCHOOL PRINCIPAL Il

SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
Office/Burecs/Services/Unit:  SAPIAN NHS

Plantilia ltem Number: OSEC-DECSHB-3P4-420064-2010

Date of Final Deliberafion: NOVEMBER 15, 2024

ANNEX1

NO.

APPLICATION CODE

EDUCATION
(10}

TRAINING
(10}

EXPERIENCE
(10)

PERFORMANCE
(25)

OQUTSTANDING
ACCOMPLISHMENTS

{10)

APPLICATION OF
EDUCATION

(10)

APPLICATION
OF L&D
(19)

POTENTIAL
(15)

TOTAL
{100)

SP3-2024-1001

10

1o

10

24.25

10

64.25

Prepared by the DIVISION HRMPSB

Adminisirative

DAR . BRILLO

cer VS HRMO H

HRMPSB Member

<

FHNOTHING FOLLOWS™*

b

MA. SHARON §. BARRIENTOS
Administrofive Officer V

LUZ U. BANSON EdD, CESE
OIC, Office of the Assistard $chools Division Superintendent
Chairman HRMPSE

HRMPSB Member

OIC, Offic

Appointment conferred by:

MIGUEL MAC D. APOSIN, EdD, CESO V
$chools Division Superintendent

Appoinfing Authority

the Chief Education Supervisor SGOD
HRMPSB Member
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